
JULY
Rummikub
Thursday, July 11 
Side by Side - 2nd floor

Mexican Train
Tuesday, July 16 
Side by Side - 2nd floor

Rummikub
Thursday, July 25 
Side by Side - 2nd floor

Mexican Train
Tuesday, July 30
Side by Side - 2nd floor

SEPTEMBER
Rummikub
Thursday, September 5 
Kurland Lounge - 1st floor

Mexican Train
Tuesday, September 10
Kurland Lounge - 1st floor

Rummikub
Thursday, September 19  
Kurland Lounge - 1st floor

AUGUST
Rummikub
Thursday, August 8 
Side by Side - 2nd floor

Mexican Train
Tuesday, August 13 
Side by Side - 2nd floor

Rummikub
Thursday, August 22
Kurland Lounge - 1st floor

Mexican Train
Tuesday, August 27
Kurland Lounge - 1st floor

Questions? Contact Sara at sallen@marinjcc.org or 415.444.8088

JCC Kurland Center of Adult Learning & Living - Osher Marin JCC

July • August • September 2024 Events

All games are from 1 to 3 pm • www.marinjcc.org/games


